Club Premierships

Season
1988-89
1988-89
1991-92
1993-94
1999-00
1999-00
2002-03
2002-03

2002-03
2002-03
2004-05
2004-05
2005-06
2005-06
2005-06
2007-08
2007-08
2008-09
2008-09
2010-11
2010-11
2010-11
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2012-13
2013-14
2015-16
2015-16
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2023-24
2023-24

Grade

B Grade (as Taronga)
C Grade (as Trundlers)
C Grade (as Trundlers)

B Grade
C Grade

B Grade (as Titans)

B Grade
B Grade

B Reserve Grade
B Reserve Grade
C Grade

C Grade

B Grade Titans

B Grade Titans

A Reserve Titans

B 1 Grade Trundlers

B Reserve Taronga

A Reserve Titans
A Reserve Titans
A 1 Day Trundlers
B Grade Taronga
B Grade Taronga
B 1 Grade Colts
B 1 Grade Colts
A 1 Day Titans

A 1 Day Titans

A 1 Day Titans

C Grade Taronga
C Grade Taronga
C Grade Blue

D Grade White

D Grade White

B Grade Robinson

D Grade Taronga

Type

Premiers
Premiers
Premiers
Premiers
Premiers
Premiers
Premiers

Limited Overs
Premiers
Limited Overs
Minor Premiers
Limited Overs
Premiers
Minor Premiers
Limited Overs
Minor Premiers
Minor premiers
Premiers
Minor Premiers
Minor Premiers
Minor Premiers
Premiers
Minor Premiers
Premiers
Minor Premiers
Premiers
Premiers
Minor Premiers
Premiers
Premiers
Minor Premiers
Premiers
Premiers

Premiers

Association
GDICA
GDICA
GDICA
GDICA
NSCA
GDICA
NSCA
NSCA

NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA
NSCA



