## **Club Premierships**

Season	Grade	Туре	Association
1988-89	B Grade (as Taronga)	Premiers	GDJCA
1988-89	C Grade (as Trundlers)	Premiers	GDJCA
1991-92	C Grade (as Trundlers)	Premiers	GDJCA
1993-94	B Grade	Premiers	GDJCA
1999-00	C Grade	Premiers	NSCA
1999-00	B Grade (as Titans)	Premiers	GDJCA
<b>2002-03</b> 2002-03	<b>B Grade</b> B Grade	Premiers Limited Overs	<b>NSCA</b> NSCA
2002-03	B Reserve Grade	Premiers	NSCA
2002-03	B Reserve Grade	Limited Overs	NSCA
2002-05	C Grade	Minor Premiers	NSCA
2004-05	C Grade	Limited Overs	NSCA
2005-06	B Grade Titans	Premiers	NSCA
2005-06	B Grade Titans	Minor Premiers	NSCA
2005-06	A Reserve Titans	Limited Overs	NSCA
2007-08	B 1 Grade Trundlers	Minor Premiers	NSCA
2007-08	B Reserve Taronga	Minor premiers	NSCA
2008-09	A Reserve Titans	Premiers	NSCA
2008-09	A Reserve Titans	Minor Premiers	NSCA
2010-11	A 1 Day Trundlers	Minor Premiers	NSCA
2010-11	B Grade Taronga	Minor Premiers	NSCA
2010-11	B Grade Taronga	Premiers	NSCA
2012-13	B 1 Grade Colts	Minor Premiers	NSCA
2012-13	B 1 Grade Colts	Premiers	NSCA
2012-13	A 1 Day Titans	Minor Premiers	NSCA
2012-13	A 1 Day Titans	Premiers	NSCA
2013-14	A 1 Day Titans	Premiers	NSCA
2015-16	C Grade Taronga	Minor Premiers	NSCA
2015-16	C Grade Taronga	Premiers	NSCA
2017-18	C Grade Blue	Premiers	NSCA
2017-18	D Grade White	Minor Premiers	NSCA
2017-18	D Grade White	Premiers	NSCA
2023-24	B Grade Robinson	Premiers	NSCA
2023-24	D Grade Taronga	Premiers	NSCA